
Youth MinistryStAnne,  Contacts,  Holidays in United States

Mon Sep 5 ,  2016

All day   Labor Day
Mon Sep 5, 2016 - Tue Sep 6, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri  Sep 9,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Sep 16,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Sep 23,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Sep 30,  2016

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Guest Speaker. Worship
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Oct 7,  2016

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Breakout Sessions (MS, Altaration, Wildgoose)
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Mon Oct  10,  2016

All day   Columbus Day (regional holiday)
Mon Oct 10, 2016 - Tue Oct 11, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri  Oct  14,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Oct  21,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Oct  28,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Mon Oct  31,  2016

All day   Hal loween
Mon Oct 31, 2016 - Tue Nov 1, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States
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Fri  Nov 4,  2016

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Breakout Sessions (MS, Altaration, Wildgoose)
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Sun Nov 6,  2016

All day   Daylight Saving Time ends
Sun Nov 6, 2016 - Mon Nov 7, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Tue Nov 8,  2016

All day   Election Day
Tue Nov 8, 2016 - Wed Nov 9, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri  Nov 11,  2016

All day   Veterans Day
Fri Nov 11, 2016 - Sat Nov 12, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States

7pm -  10pm   BEHOLD. Worship and Adoration Night
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Nov 18,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Thu Nov 24,  2016

All day   Thanksgiving Day
Thu Nov 24, 2016 - Fri Nov 25, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri  Nov 25,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Dec 2,  2016

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Breakout Sessions (MS, Altaration, Wildgoose)
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Dec 9,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Dec 16,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA
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Fri  Dec 23,  2016

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Sat  Dec 24,  2016

All day   Christmas Eve
Sat Dec 24, 2016 - Sun Dec 25, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Sun Dec 25,  2016

All day   Christmas Day
Sun Dec 25, 2016 - Mon Dec 26, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Mon Dec 26,  2016

All day   Christmas Day observed
Mon Dec 26, 2016 - Tue Dec 27, 2016
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri  Dec 30,  2016

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Guest Speaker. Worship
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Sat  Dec 31,  2016

All day   New Year's Eve
Sat Dec 31, 2016 - Sun Jan 1, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Sun Jan 1, 2017

All day   New Year's Day
Sun Jan 1, 2017 - Mon Jan 2, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Mon Jan 2, 2017

All day   New Year's Day observed
Mon Jan 2, 2017 - Tue Jan 3, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri Jan 6, 2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Breakout Sessions (MS, Altaration, Wildgoose)
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri Jan 13, 2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA



Youth MinistryStAnne,  Contacts,  Holidays in United States

Mon Jan 16,  2017

All day   Mart in Luther King Day
Mon Jan 16, 2017 - Tue Jan 17, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri Jan 20, 2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri Jan 27, 2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Worship Night/  Game Night
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Feb 3,  2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Breakout Sessions (MS, Altaration, Wildgoose)
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Feb 10,  2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Tue Feb 14,  2017

All day   Valentine's Day
Tue Feb 14, 2017 - Wed Feb 15, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri  Feb 17,  2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Mon Feb 20,  2017

All day   Presidents'  Day
Mon Feb 20, 2017 - Tue Feb 21, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri  Feb 24,  2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Worship Night/  Game Night
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fr i  Mar  3 ,  2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Breakout Sessions (MS, Altaration, Wildgoose)
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fr i  Mar  10,  2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Movie Night
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA
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Sun Mar  12 ,  2017

All day   Daylight Saving Time starts
Sun Mar 12, 2017 - Mon Mar 13, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fr i  Mar  17,  2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fr i  Mar  24,  2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fr i  Mar  31,  2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Guest Speaker. Worship
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Apr 7,  2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Movie Night/ The Passion
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Thu Apr 13,  2017

All day   Thomas Jefferson's Birthday
Thu Apr 13, 2017 - Fri Apr 14, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri  Apr 14,  2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Dinner and Tenebrae Service
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Sun Apr 16,  2017

All day   Easter Sunday
Sun Apr 16, 2017 - Mon Apr 17, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fri  Apr 21,  2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  Apr 28,  2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fri  May 5 ,  2017

7pm -  10pm   FNYM- Breakout Sessions (MS, Altaration, Wildgoose)
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA
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Fr i  May 12,  2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Sun May 14,  2017

All day   Mother 's  Day
Sun May 14, 2017 - Mon May 15, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States

Fr i  May 19,  2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Fr i  May 26,  2017

7pm -  10pm   Friday Night Youth Ministry
Where : St Anne's Catholic Church, 9091 Prairie Ridge Blvd, Pleasant Prairie,
WI 53158, USA

Mon May 29 ,  2017

All day   Memoria l  Day
Mon May 29, 2017 - Tue May 30, 2017
Calendar: Holidays in United States


